
2013-14 Varsity Wrestling Schedule 

 

Tuesday Nov. 26 Lockport @ Lockport 6:00 

 Wed Dec. 4 Gates Chili @Hilton 6:30 

Friday & Saturday Dec. 6 & 7 Matthew Marino Tournament 

*Friday & Saturday Dec .13-14 Pioneer Duals*  

Wednesday Dec. 11 Churchville Chili @Hilton 6:30 

Wednesday Dec. 18 Greece @ Arcadia Middle School 7:00 

Friday & Saturday Dec. 20-21 Varsity Counties @Webster Schroeder 

*Saturday & Sunday Jan. 4-5 Union Endicott Duals*  

Wednesday Jan. 8 Brockport @Brockport Middle School 7:00 

Wednesday Jan. 15 Spencerport @ Spencerport HS 7:15 (JV 5:30) 

Friday &Saturday Jan. 17-18 Clayton Barnard Memorial Tournament 

Thursday Jan. 23 Pittsford @ Hilton 6:30 Senior Farewell 

Sunday Jan. 26 Newark Valley @ Cornell University 

Saturday Feb. 1 Lew Port Tournament 

Friday & Saturday Feb. 7-8 Sectionals 

Friday & Saturday Feb. 14-15 State Qualifier 

Feb 28-March 1 State Tournament Albany, NY 

 

*Overnight Trips 

 



 

 

 

 


